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Duck’s Nest

2022-2023 41st Street Duck’s Nest School Calendar

Monday Aug. 15"

First Day of School

TBA,

Parent Information Evening DNPA Sponsored

Monday Aug. 29™"

Parent Orientation 7-8pm (no Childcare)

Monday Sept. 5™ (Closed)

Labor Day Holiday

Tuesday Sept. 13"

Duckling & Puddle Duck Class Potluck

Wednesday Sept. 14"

Mallard/Mandarin/ Class Potluck

TBA Sept.

Parent Association (DNPA) Kick Off Meeting

Friday Sept. 16" (Early release 1pm)
TBA Oct.

Staff Development
Z0OOM Kindergarten Information Evening**

Monday Oct. 10™ (Closed)
Monday Oct. 31

Saturday Nov. 5" 11-1pm

Friday Nov. 11" (Closed)

Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Halloween Parade 11:00am
Fall Festival

Parent Teacher Conferences

Mon - Fri Nov. 21%-25" (Closed)

Thanksgiving Holiday Week

Thursday Dec. 15™

Holiday Party 5pm

Friday Dec. 16" (Early Release 1pm)
Dec. 19 —Jan.2™ (Closed)

Staff Work Day

Winter Recess

Tuesday Jan. 3™ (Closed)

Staff Development Day

Wednesday Jan. 4"

School Opens

Monday Jan. 16" (Closed)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Friday Feb. 17" (Closed)

Staff Development Day

Monday Feb. 20" (Closed)

Presidents Day

Thursday March 30™

Parents Day Celebration

Friday March 31% (Closed) Staff Development

April 3 - April 7" (Closed) Spring Break

Saturday April 15™ Literacy Fair (tentative)
TBA April School Pictures
Monday May 15" (Closed) Second Parent Teacher Conference
Monday May 29" (Closed) Memorial Day

Monday June 19" (Closed) Juneteenth Holiday
July 4" & 5™ (Closed) Independence Day
Friday July 14™ End of the Year Picnic
Wednesday July 20™ Graduation

Friday July 21*' (School Closes at ipm)_____Last Day of School

Monday Aug. 14"

2023/2024 School Year Begins

-ALL CALENDAR DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



